-
o o
o 4
4 2 ™
N s,
§ v, 8
£

<
N
7. &

Lunch Menu

From 11:30am - 2pm

10% surcharge on Sundays and Public Holidays

TOASTED WRAPS AND SANDWICHES

Ham Cheese Tomato Toastie
Chicken Cheese Avocado Toastie
Bacon and Egg Roll

BLAT
Bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato in a tortilla wrap and toasted

Chicken Avocado Cheese Wrap
Chicken, avocado and tasty cheese in a tortilla wrap and toasted

Seasonal Grilled Vegetable and Feta Wrap
Grilled vegetables with feta cheese in a tortilla wrap and toasted

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Chicken, sweet chilli, mayo, slaw and cheese in a tortilla wrap and toasted

Add side salad 4 Gluten Free Bread or Wrap 3
Add chips 5

LUNCH SPECIALS (Mon - Fri)

Chicken Burger and Chips
Salt & Pepper Squid
Fish and Chips

Soup of the Day
Served with bread

BURGERS

Served with chips

Grilled Chicken Burger
Served with Coleslaw, mayo and cheese on a toasted milk bun

Double Cheeseburger

Served with lettuce, tomato, cheese and BBQ sauce on a toasted milk bun

Southern Fried Barramundi Burger
Served with coleslaw and spicy tartare sauce on a toasted milk bun

Veggie Burger

Served with crispy season veggie pattie, grilled haloumi, tomato relish & garden salad

on a toasted milk bun

Sizzle Steak Burger

Served with sauteed mushrooms and onions with cheese, lettuce, and BBQ sauce on

a toasted turkish bun

Peri Peri Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Served with lettuce, tomato, cheese and peri peri sauce on a toasted milk bun

Bacon 3 Fried Egg
Avocado 3 Gluten Free Bun
Haloumi 3

M/NM
6.5/7.5
7.5/8.5

8/9
11/12

12/13

14/15

14/15

$14.90

$14.90
$14.90
$14.90

M/NM

22/24

22/24

22/24

22/24

23/25

22/24



Lunch Menu

From 11:30am - 2pm

10% surcharge on Sundays and Public Holidays

MAINS M/NM

Rump Steak 200G 20/22
Char-grilled 200gm rump steak with chips and salad
Rump Steak 300G 30/32

Char-grilled 300gm rump steak with chips and salad

Ceasar Salad 20/224
Crunchy cos lettuce, bacon, croutons and parmesan cheese with house-made

dressing and topped with a boiled egg

Chicken Schnitzel 24/27
Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel with chips and salad
Seafood Basket 25/26

Fried mixed seafood with chips and salad

Roasted Vegetable Lasagne 26/28
Served with garden salad or chips

Grilled Barramundi 28/30
Grilled Barramundi, lemon dill butter with chips and salad

Gravy 2 Pepper 3
Dianne 3 Chicken 6
Mushroom 3 Creamy Garlic Prawn 8
KIDS MENU
Served with softdrink and ice-cream

Nuggets and Chips 13/14
Chicken Schnitzel and Chips 13/14
Fish and Chips 13/14
Cheese Burger and Chips 13/14

SNACKS (avaitabie Al Day) M/NM
Garlic Bread 8/9
Cheesy Garlic Bread 13/14
House Crumbed Calamari (S) 12/13
Served with lemon and tartare
House Crumbed Calamari (L) 18/19
Served with lemon and tartare
Chicken Wings (500gm) 14/15
Smokey BBQ or Buffalo Sauce
Bowl of Chips 10/11
Bowl of Wedges 12/13

Served with sweet chilli and sour cream

Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries 11/12
Served with aioli

Cherry Tomato Bruschetta 15/16
Basil, tomato, feta, olive oil and balsamic

Snack Platter for 2 22/24
Spring rolls, crumbed calamari, fish cocktail, prawn cutlets and chips



