

Add chips

TOASTED WRAPS AND SANDWICHES	M/NM
Ham Cheese Tomato Toastie	6.5/7.5
Chicken Cheese Avocado Toastie	7.5/8.5
Bacon and Egg Roll	8/9
BLAT Bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato in a tortilla wrap and toasted	11/12
Chicken Avocado Cheese Wrap Chicken, avocado and tasty cheese in a tortilla wrap and toasted	12/13
Seasonal Grilled Vegetable and Feta Wrap Grilled vegetables with feta cheese in a tortilla wrap and toasted	14/15
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap Chicken, sweet chilli, mayo, slaw and cheese in a tortilla wrap and toasted	14/15
Add side salad 4 Gluten Free Bread or Wrap 3	

5

	LUN	CH SPECIALS (Mon - Fri)	
Chicken Burger and Chi	os		\$14.9
Salt & Pepper Squid			\$14.9
Fish and Chips			\$14.9
Soup of the Day Served with bread			\$14.9
	В	URGERS	M/NM
	Serv	ved with chips	
Grilled Chicken Burger Served with Coleslaw, may	o and cheese on	a toasted milk bun	22/24
Double Cheeseburger Served with lettuce, tom	ato, cheese and	d BBQ sauce on a toasted milk bun	22/24
Southern Fried Barramu Served with coleslaw and s	_	ce on a toasted milk bun	22/24
Veggie Burger Served with crispy season on a toasted milk bun	veggie pattie, gri	illed haloumi, tomato relish & garden salad	22/2
Sizzle Steak Burger Served with sauteed mush a toasted turkish bun	rooms and onior	ns with cheese, lettuce, and BBQ sauce on	23/25
Peri Peri Southern Fried Served with lettuce, tomat		r eri peri sauce on a toasted milk bun	22/24
Bacon	3	Fried Egg	2
Avocado Haloumi	3 3	Gluten Free Bun	3



From 11:30am - 2pm



Served with softdrink and ice-cream	
Nuggets and Chips	13/14
Chicken Schnitzel and Chips	13/14
Fish and Chips	13/14
Cheese Burger and Chips	13/14

SNACKS (Available All Day)	M/NM
Garlic Bread	8/9
Cheesy Garlic Bread	13/14
House Crumbed Calamari (S) Served with lemon and tartare	12/13
House Crumbed Calamari (L) Served with lemon and tartare	18/19
Chicken Wings (500gm) Smokey BBQ or Buffalo Sauce	14/15
Bowl of Chips	10/11
Bowl of Wedges Served with sweet chilli and sour cream	12/13
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries Served with aioli	11/12
Cherry Tomato Bruschetta Basil, tomato, feta, olive oil and balsamic	15/16
Snack Platter for 2 Spring rolls, crumbed calamari, fish cocktail, prawn cutlets and chips	22/24